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GORDON Nigel
GINGER Craig
BLAKE Mark
MATHIOU Chris
SCHRADER Steve
FOSTER Brett
CARNICELLI Osca
MATHIOU Bruce
BLAKE Cherie
JEKEL Linda
PARKE Craig
HAYES Brenton
LASLETT Brent
OVENS Leon
KROCZEK Phil
FERRARI Peter
MILLER Geoff
HOLMES Errol
CASHMORE Don
TWISELTON Atige
WILSON Don
RICHARDSON John
DUPREZ David

<U10 FIStol Australla National Championsnhips

Action Pistol - Metallic Sight
23-27 Oct 2018

QLD Warwick

NSW Blacktown

VIC NEPS

QLD Warwick

NSW Blacktown
QLD ChildersR& P C
WA Kalamunda

QLD Murrumba

VIC NEPS

WA Whiteman Park
Vic Yarra

SA Adelaide P& SC
SA Pt. MacDonnell
SA Adelaide P& S C
WA Whiteman Park
WA Kalamunda

ACT SSPC (ACT) Maj
NT Darwin

WA Kalamunda

WA Kalamunda

Vic Yarra

Master

High Master
High Master
High Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Expert
Expert
Expert

Expert
Expert
E).cpert
Expert
Sharpshooter
Master
Expert
Master
Sharpshooter

Sharpshooter

NSW Orana Pistol Clu Marksman

ACT SSPC (ACT) Maj

Sharpshooter

Practical

480
468
468
456
463
466
452
463
468
427
465
445
447
458
448
460
436
459
444
451
404
417
449

27
25
27
20
26
20
19
21
17
12
16
10
18
21

9
19

Barricade

476
472
462
467
476
435
447
456
425
465
447
451
439
461
443
438
443
445
439
400
414
453
427

32
25
26
26
33
18
22
27
21
16
13
16
13
26
16
21
18
18
18

9
12
24
15

Moving Target

472
476
460
446
448
459
457
461
458
465

453

455
433
407
450
460
428
410
416
421
433
386
409

23
21
27
16
21
18
22
19
12
18
16

F-Plates TOTAL X's

480 58 1908 130
480 65 1896 119
460 46 1850 126
480 52 1849 110
460 46 1847 126
480 68 1840 104
470 47 1826 110
440 44 1820 111
460 46 1811 96
440 44 1797 90
430 43 1795 88
440 44 1791 85
460 46 1779 87
450 45 1776 100
430 43 1771 81
410 41 1768 96
460 46 1767 90
440 44 1754 87
400 40 1699 87
410 41 1682 76
420 42 1671 82
400 40 1656 81
370 37 1655 74
' [3.00A

Lx Status Category

41
35
36
29
41
28
29
33
27
23
23
27
25
28
19
26
21
24
28
25
21
20

20

*

Female

Female
. Senior

. Grand Senior

. Senior

Female

*  Newcomer

€arol Coombs
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25
26
27
28
29
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CRKOVNIK Juro
JONES Bob
MILLAR Dennis
CVETNIC Zeljko
MCGRATH Philip
RENZOW Peter

2018 Pistol Australia National Championships

Action Pistol - Metallic Sight
23-27 Oct 2018

SA Adelaide P & SC Sharpshooter

WA Kalamunda
NT Darwin

Vic Yarra

QLD Toowoomba

Vic Yarra

Sharpshooter
Expert
Master
Marksman

Sharpshooter

Practical

423
403
372
462
348

0

2/4

17
9
6

21

10
0

Barricade

420
416
421
471
336

0

14
13
10
29

Moving Target
399
388

361

Lx Status Category

F-Plates TOTAL X's

'8 400 40 1642 79 22

16 390 39 1597 77 18

6 410 41 1564 63 15

0 430 43 1363 93 %7

3 250 25 1285 43 9

0 0 0 0 O ODNS

7 ;7 Carol Coombs
AN NRC 00481
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. Grand Senior

. Grand Senior

. Grand Senior



2018 Pistol Australia National Championships

Action Pistol - Metallic Sight
23-27 Oct 2018

ngh Master Practical Barricade  Moving Target  F-Plates TOTAL X's L'x Status Category

1 GINGER Craig NSW Blacktown 468 25 472 25 476 21 480 65 1896 119 35

2 BLAKE Mark VIC NEPS 468 27 462 26 460 27 460 46 1850 126 36

3 MATHIOU Chris QLD Warwick 456 20 467 26 446 16 480 52 1349' 110 29
MaSter Practical Barricade  Moving Target F-Plates TOTAL X's L'x Status Category

1 GORDON Nigel QLD Warwick 480 27 476 32 472 23 480 58 1908 130 41 *

2 SCHRADER Steve NSW Blacktown 463 26 476 33 448 21 460 46 1847 126 4+

3 FOSTER Brett QLD ChildersR&P 466 20 435 18 459 18 480 68 1840 104 28

4 CARNICELLI Osca WA Kalamunda 452 19 447 22 457 22 470 47 1826 110 29

5 MATHIOU Bruce QLD Murrumba 463 21 456 27 461 19 440 44 1820 111 33

6 MILLER Geoff ACT SSPC(ACT)M 436 16 443 18 428 10 460 46 1767 90 21

7 CASHMORE Don WA Kalamunda 444 21 439 18 416 400 40 1699 87 =28 . Senior

8 CVETNIC Zelko Vic Yarra 462 21 471 29 0 0 430 43 1363 93 27
Expert Practical Barricade  Moving Target  F-Plates TOTAL X's L'x Status Category

1 BLAKE Cherie VIC NEPS 468 17 425 21 458 12 460 46 1811 96 =27 Female

2 JEKEL Linda WA Whiteman Park 427 12 465 16 465 18 440 44 1797 90 23 Female

3 PARKE Craig Vic Yarra 465 16 447 13 453 16 430 43 1795 88 23

4 HAYES Brenton SA Adelaide P & S 445 10 451 16 455 15 440 44 1791 85 27 . Senior

5 LASLETT Brent SA Pt MacDonnell 447 18 439 13 433 10 460 46 1779 87 25

6 QOVENS Leon SA Adelaide P & S 458 21 461 26 407 8 450 45 1776 100 28 _Grand Senior

7 KROCZEK Phil WA Whiteman Park 448 9 443 16 450 13 430 43 4771 81 19

8 HOLMES Errol NT Darwin | 459 17 445 18 410 440 44 17564 87 24

9 MILLAR Dennis NT Darwin 372 6 421 10 361 410 41 1564 63 15 . Grand Senior
Sharpshooter Practical  Barricade Moving Target  F-Plates  TOTAL Xs  Lx Status Category |
‘ ' P Carol Coombs
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2018 Pistol Australia National Championships

Action Pistol - Metallic Sight
23-27 Oct 2018

Sha rps hooter Practical Barricade Moving Target  F-Plates  TOTAL X's  L'x Status Category

1 FERRARI Peter WA Kalamunda 460 19 438 21 460 15 410 41 1768 96 26 *

2 TWISELTON Atige WA Kalamunda 451 15 400 9 421 11 410 41 1682 76 25 Female

3 WILSON Don Vic Yarra 404 11 414 12 433 17 420 42 1671 82 21

4 DUPREZ David ACT SSPC (ACT)M 449 12 427 15 409 10 370 37 1655 74 =20

5 CRKOVNIK Juro SA Adelaide P & S 423 17 420 14 399 8 400 40 1642 79 22

6 JONES Bob WA Kalamunda 403 9 416 13 388 16 390 39 1597 77 18 . Grand Senior

7 RENZOW Peter Vic Yarra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o DNS
Marksman Practical Barricade Moving Target  F-Plates TOTAL X's L'x Status Category

1 RICHARDSON John NSW OranaPistol C 417 11 453 24 386 6 400 40 1656 81 20 *  Newcomer

2 MCGRATH Philip QLD Toowoomba 348 10 336 5 351 3 250 25 1285 43 8 . Grand Senior

Carol Coombs

/” 7] NRC 00481
A /A Ml o
g AL L) Q Q¢
(3 o0 , '

’

Final Results 25 Oct 2018 13:00 2/5



2018 Pistol Australia National Championships
Action Pistol - Metallic Sight
23-27 Oct 2018

Practical Barricade  Moving Target F-Plates TOTAL X's L'x Status Category

. Senior
1 HAYES Brenton Adelaide P & S C 445 10 451 16 455 15 440 44 1791 85 27 Btiior
2 OVENS Leon Adelaide P &S C 458 21 461 26 407 8 450 45 1776 100 28 . Senior
3 CASHMORE Don Kalamunda 444 21 439 18 416 8 400 40 1699 87 28 . Senior
4 CRKOVNIK Juro Adelaide P &S C 423 17 420 14 399 8 400 40 1642 79 22 . Senior
5 JONES Bob Kalamunda 403 9 416 13 388 16 390 39 1597 77 18 . Senior
6 MILLAR Dennis Darwin 372 6 421 10 361 6 410 41 1564 63 15 . Senior
7 CVETNIC Zelko Yarra 462 21 471 29 0 0 430 43 1363 93 27 . Behior
8 MCGRATH Philip Toowoomba 348 10 33 5 351 3 250 25 1285 43 ¢ _Saniok
Female
1 BLAKE Cherie NEPS 468 17 425 21 458 12 460 46 1811 96 27 Feitials
2 JEKEL Linda Whiteman Park 427 12 465 16 465 18 440 44 1797 90 23 Female
3 TWISELTON Atige Kalamunda 451 15 400 9 421 11 410 41 1682 76 25 Fetnale
Newcomer
1 RICHARDSON John Orana Pistol Club 417 11 453 24 386 6 400 40 1656 81 20 *  Newcomer
Final Results 25 Oct 2018 13:00 1/3



USTRALY

. Senior
Master
T CASHMORE Don
2 CVETNIC Zeliko
Expert
HAYES Brenton
2 OVENS Leon
3 MILLAR Dennis

Sharpshooter

1T CRKOVNIK Juro
2 JONES Bob

Marksman
1 MCGRATH Philip

Female
Expert

1 BLAKE Cherie

2 JEKEL Linda

Sharpshooter
1 TWISELTON Atige

Final Results 25 Oct 2018 13:00

Action Pistol - Metallic Sight

Kalamunda
Yarra

Adelaide P& S C
Adelaide P& S C
Darwin

Adelaide P& S C

Kalamunda

Toowoomba

NEPS
Whiteman Park

Kalamunda

23-27 Oct 2018

Barricade

Practical

444
462

445
458
372

423
403

348

468
427

451

21
21

10

21

17

10

17
12

15

439
471

451
461
421

420
416

336

425

465

400

18
29

16
26
10

14
13

21
16

Moving Target

416

455
407
361

398
388

351

458
465

421

F-Plates
400
430
15 440
8 450
6 410
8 400
16 390
3 250
12 460
18 440
11 410

2018 Pistol Australia National Championships

TOTAL X's

40 1699 87
43 1363 93
4 1791 85
45 1776 100
41 1564 63
40 1642 79
39 1597 77
25 1285 43
46 1811 96
44 1797 90
41 1682 76

L'x Status

28
27

27
28
15

22
18

Zr
23

25

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior
. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

Female

Female

Female




2018 Pistol Australia National Championships
Action Pistol - Metallic Sight
23-27 Oct 2018

Practical Barricade  Moving Target F-Plates TOTAL X's L'x Status Category

Newcomer

Marksman
1 RICHARDSON John Orana Pistol Club 417 11 453 24 386 6 400 40 1656 81 20 * Newcomer
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2018 Pistol Australia National Championships
Action Pistol - Metallic Sight
23-27 Oct 2018

Practical Barricade  Moving Target F-Plates TOTAL X's L'x Status Category

. Grand Senior

1T OVENS Leon Adelaide P & S C 458 21 461 26 407 8 450 45 1776 100 28 . Grand Senior

2 JONES Bob Kalamunda 403 9 416 13 388 16 390 39 1597 77 18 . Grand Senior

3 MILLAR Dennis Darwin 372 6 421 10 361 6 410 41 1564 63 15 - Grand Seiiior

4 MCGRATH Philip Toowoomba 348 10 336 5 351 3 250 25 1285 43 9 JGidnd Senior
. Senior

1T HAYES Brenton Adelaide P & S C 445 10 451 16 455 15 440 44 1791 85 27 . Senior

2 CASHMORE Don Kalamunda 444 21 439 18 416 8 400 40 1699 87 28 SRHDE
Female

1T BLAKE Cherie NEPS 468 17 425 21 458 12 460 46 1811 96 27 Estivale

2 JEKEL Linda Whiteman Park 427 12 465 16 465 18 440 44 1797 90 23 Fervale

3 TWISELTON Atige Kalamunda 451 15 400 9 421 11 410 41 1682 76 25 Ferhale
Newcomer

1 RICHARDSON John Orana Pistol Club 417 11 453 24 386 6 400 40 1656 81 20 *  Newcomer

Carol Coombs
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2018 Pistol Australia National Championships
Action Pistol - Metallic Sight
23-27 Oct 2018

Practical Barricade = Moving Target F-Plates TOTAL X's L'x Status Category

. Grand Senior

Expert
OVENS Leon Adelaide P & S C 458 21 461 26 407 8 450 45 1776 100 28 Giund Senior

2 MILLAR Dennis Darwin 372 6 421 10 361 6 410 41 1564 63 15  Graind Seiice
Sharpshooter

1 JONES Bob Kalamunda 403 9 416 13 388 16 390 39 1597 77 18 Ot Sardor
Marksman

1 MCGRATH Philip Toowoomba 348 10 336 5 351 3 250 25 1285 43 9 . Grand Senior

. Senior

Master _

1 CASHMORE Don Kalamunda 444 21 439 18 416 8 400 40 1699 87 28 . S&hior
Expert

1 HAYES Brenton Adelaide P & S C 445 10 451 16 455 15 440 44 1791 85 27 . Senior

Female

Expert ;

1T BLAKE Cherie NEPS 468 17 425 21 458 12 460 46 1811 96 27 ol

2 JEKEL Linda Whiteman Park 427 12 465 16 465 18 440 44 1797 90 23 Female
Sharpshooter

1 TWISELTON - Atige Kalamunda 451 15 400 9 421 11 410 41 1682 76 25 —

Carol Coombs
/f,/ﬂ NRC 00481
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